
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Baseline Start Baseline Finish

1 Contract Milestones 212 days Mon 12/22/14 Fri 9/25/15 Mon 12/22/14 Fri 9/25/15
2 Contract Award 0 days Mon 12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14
3 Pre ‐ Con Meeting  0 days Wed 2/4/15 Wed 2/4/15 Wed 2/4/15 Wed 2/4/15
4 Relocate Utilities by Others  83 days Wed 2/4/15 Mon 6/1/15 Wed 2/4/15 Mon 6/1/15
5 Memorial Day 0 days Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15
6 4th of July 0 days Sat 7/4/15 Sat 7/4/15 Sat 7/4/15 Sat 7/4/15
7 Begin BCP 0 days Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15
8 End BCP 0 days Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15
9 Begin Rail Road CP 0 days Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15
10 End Rail Road CP 0 days Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15
11 Labor Day 0 days Mon 9/7/15 Mon 9/7/15 Mon 9/7/15 Mon 9/7/15
12 Final Completion 0 days Fri 9/25/15 Fri 9/25/15 Fri 9/25/15 Fri 9/25/15
13 Submittals Bridge 93 84 days Wed 2/4/15 Mon 6/1/15 Wed 2/4/15 Mon 6/1/15
14 Schedule 54 days Wed 2/4/15 Mon 4/20/15 Wed 2/4/15 Mon 4/20/15
15 Safety Plan 21 days Wed 2/4/15 Wed 3/4/15 Wed 2/4/15 Wed 3/4/15
16 TCP Plan 24 days Wed 2/4/15 Mon 3/9/15 Wed 2/4/15 Mon 3/9/15
17 Night time ops. & Lighting plan 25 days Wed 2/4/15 Tue 3/10/15 Wed 2/4/15 Tue 3/10/15
18 Letter Start BCP 21 days Wed 2/4/15 Wed 3/4/15 Wed 2/4/15 Wed 3/4/15
19 Bearings  21 days Tue 2/10/15 Tue 3/10/15 Tue 2/10/15 Tue 3/10/15
20 NYSDOT Permits 26 days Fri 2/13/15 Fri 3/20/15 Fri 2/13/15 Fri 3/20/15
21 Steel Sheeting 21 days Fri 2/20/15 Fri 3/20/15 Fri 2/20/15 Fri 3/20/15
22 H Piles  21 days Fri 2/20/15 Fri 3/20/15 Fri 2/20/15 Fri 3/20/15
23 Rapid Set Concrete  21 days Fri 3/20/15 Fri 4/17/15 Fri 3/20/15 Fri 4/17/15
24 Next Beams / Abutments  21 days Mon 3/30/15 Mon 4/27/15 Mon 3/30/15 Mon 4/27/15
25 Rebar Detail 21 days Mon 3/30/15 Mon 4/27/15 Mon 3/30/15 Mon 4/27/15
26 Approach Rail 21 days Mon 4/6/15 Mon 5/4/15 Mon 4/6/15 Mon 5/4/15
27 Bridge Rail  21 days Mon 4/6/15 Mon 5/4/15 Mon 4/6/15 Mon 5/4/15
28 Asphalt Mix 21 days Mon 4/20/15 Mon 5/18/15 Mon 4/20/15 Mon 5/18/15
29 Offsite Activities 21 days Mon 4/27/15 Mon 5/25/15 Mon 4/27/15 Mon 5/25/15
30 Erection Plan  21 days Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/29/15 Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/29/15
31 EPSC Plan 21 days Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/29/15 Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/29/15
32 RailRoad submittals  21 days Mon 5/4/15 Mon 6/1/15 Mon 5/4/15 Mon 6/1/15
33 Notifications 75 days Mon 4/27/15 Fri 7/31/15 Mon 4/27/15 Fri 7/31/15
34 NYSDOT 0 days Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15
35 Town Sewer 0 days Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15
36 VTRANS BCP 0 days Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15
37 Rail Road 0 days Fri 6/5/15 Fri 6/5/15 Fri 6/5/15 Fri 6/5/15
38 NYS & VT Emergency Prior 0 days Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15
39 NYS & VT Emergency Immediate 0 days Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15
40 NYS & VT  Emergency After 0 days Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15
41 Bridge 93 44.88 days Mon 6/22/15 Sun 8/9/15 Mon 6/22/15 Sun 8/9/15
42 Pre BCP 9 days Mon 6/22/15 Thu 7/2/15 Mon 6/22/15 Thu 7/2/15
43 Mobilize 3 days Mon 6/22/15 Wed 6/24/15 Mon 6/22/15 Wed 6/24/15
44 Local Roadway Main. Survey 1 day Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15
45 Install Detour Signs (covered)  2 days Mon 6/22/15 Tue 6/23/15 Mon 6/22/15 Tue 6/23/15
46 Setup PCMS 1 day Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15
47 Install Silt Fence  1 day Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15
48 Install Barrier Fence 1 day Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15
49 Install Demarcation Fence 1 day Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15
50 Survey Existing Rail 1 day Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15
51 Clear & Grub 3 days Tue 6/23/15 Thu 6/25/15 Tue 6/23/15 Thu 6/25/15
52 Verify location of Sewer pipe 1 day Wed 6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15
53 Construct access to RailRoad 1 day Wed 6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15
54 Temp. Rail Crossing 1 day Thu 6/25/15 Thu 6/25/15 Thu 6/25/15 Thu 6/25/15
55 SheetPile outside BR Limits 4 days Fri 6/26/15 Wed 7/1/15 Fri 6/26/15 Wed 7/1/15
56 Pre ‐ Closure Meeting 1 day Mon 6/29/15 Mon 6/29/15 Mon 6/29/15 Mon 6/29/15
57 Prep Site For Shutdown 1 day Thu 7/2/15 Thu 7/2/15 Thu 7/2/15 Thu 7/2/15
58 Bridge 93 BCP 26 days Mon 7/6/15 Fri 7/31/15 Mon 7/6/15 Fri 7/31/15
59 Initiate Shutdown  0.5 days Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15
60 Remove Super Structure 3 days Mon 7/6/15 Wed 7/8/15 Mon 7/6/15 Wed 7/8/15
61 Remove Piers 1 day Thu 7/9/15 Thu 7/9/15 Thu 7/9/15 Thu 7/9/15
62 Remove Abutments 1 day Fri 7/10/15 Fri 7/10/15 Fri 7/10/15 Fri 7/10/15
63  Sheeting & Piles Abut 1 10 days Sat 7/11/15 Mon 7/20/15 Sat 7/11/15 Mon 7/20/15
64 Sheeting & Piles Abut 2 10 days Sat 7/11/15 Mon 7/20/15 Sat 7/11/15 Mon 7/20/15
65 Excavate & Grade for Abuts 0.5 days Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15
66 Setup Crane 1 day Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15
67 Install Abut/WW 1 1 day Tue 7/21/15 Wed 7/22/15 Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15
68 Install Abut/WW 2  1 day Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15
69 Pour Pile Cavitites 1 day Tue 7/21/15 Wed 7/22/15 Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15
70 Cure Time Cavitites 1 day Wed 7/22/15 Thu 7/23/15 Wed 7/22/15 Wed 7/22/15
71 Backfill Abutments 0.5 days Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15 Wed 7/22/15 Wed 7/22/15
72 Setup Crane 0.5 days Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15
73 Bearings  0.5 days Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15
74 Erect Next Beams 1 day Thu 7/23/15 Fri 7/24/15 Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15
75 Form / Pour Closure Pours 1 day Thu 7/23/15 Fri 7/24/15 Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15
76 Cure Time Closures 1 day Thu 7/23/15 Fri 7/24/15 Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15
77 Excavate Road to Sub Grade 3 days Thu 7/23/15 Sun 7/26/15 Thu 7/23/15 Sat 7/25/15
78 Install Sub Base 1 day Sun 7/26/15 Mon 7/27/15 Sun 7/26/15 Sun 7/26/15
79 Backfill / Grade Approaches 0.5 days Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15
80 Setup Crane 0 days Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15
81 Set Approaches & Pour Closures 0.5 days Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15
82 Cure Time Approaches 1 day Tue 7/28/15 Tue 7/28/15 Tue 7/28/15 Tue 7/28/15
83 Type 1 Stone Fill Side Slopes  2 days Tue 7/28/15 Wed 7/29/15 Tue 7/28/15 Wed 7/29/15
84 Rail Meeting 1 day Tue 7/28/15 Tue 7/28/15 Tue 7/28/15 Tue 7/28/15
85 Membrane 1 day Wed 7/29/15 Wed 7/29/15 Wed 7/29/15 Wed 7/29/15
86 Fine Grade & Mill & Paving  2 days Wed 7/29/15 Thu 7/30/15 Wed 7/29/15 Thu 7/30/15
87 Permanent Striping  1 day Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15
88 Bridge Rail 1 day Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15
89 Open Road 1 day Thu 7/30/15 Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15
90 Post BCP 9 days Fri 7/31/15 Sun 8/9/15 Sat 8/1/15 Sun 8/9/15
91 Install Guardrail & Signs 2 days Fri 7/31/15 Sun 8/2/15 Sat 8/1/15 Sun 8/2/15
92 Remove All Detour Signs  1 day Sun 8/2/15 Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15
93 Remove Access & Cleanup 3 days Mon 8/3/15 Thu 8/6/15 Tue 8/4/15 Thu 8/6/15
94 Post Closure Survey 1 day Fri 8/7/15 Sat 8/8/15 Sat 8/8/15 Sat 8/8/15
95 Topsoil 1 day Fri 8/7/15 Sat 8/8/15 Sat 8/8/15 Sat 8/8/15
96 Seed & Mulch 1 day Sat 8/8/15 Sun 8/9/15 Sun 8/9/15 Sun 8/9/15
97 Lower Rail Line 14 days Mon 8/3/15 Sun 8/16/15 Mon 8/3/15 Sun 8/16/15
98 Excavation for Lowering Rail 12 days Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15 Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15
99 Install Geotextile & Railroad Ballast 12 days Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15 Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15

100  Reset Rail Tracks 12 days Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15 Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15
101 Insulate Sewer Line 1 day Thu 8/6/15 Thu 8/6/15 Thu 8/6/15 Thu 8/6/15
102 Type 1 Stone Fill 3 days Fri 8/7/15 Tue 8/11/15 Fri 8/7/15 Tue 8/11/15
103 Remove Rail Access 1 day Sat 8/15/15 Sat 8/15/15 Sat 8/15/15 Sat 8/15/15
104 Topsoil & Seed & Mulch 1 day Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15
105 Completion 0 days Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15 Sun 8/16/15
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